Ruchservomotor Ltd.   ●   BY-220019, Montazhnikov 5, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17) 254-04-43  ●  fax +375(17) 254-04-48 ●
email:info@ ruchservomotor.com; ●   http://www.ruchservomotor.com
Direct Drive Systems
AC-synchronous motors
Series LSM-24.
Catalogue
Motor →
←Magnet way

Forcer
weigth
Forcer
length
Forcer height Forcer width Magnet way height
**
Fp, N Fw, N Fa, N Us, V Va, m/s  [S/T] Mf, kg Lf, mm Hf, mm Bf, mm Hs, mm
LSM-P-24-110*25-… 162 98 61 70 1,9/3,4 0,74 55,0
LSM-P-24-110*50-… 323 192 113 70 2,3/3,6 1,1
110
80,0
LSM-P-24-206*25-… 323 196 115 155 2,2/3,6 1,4 55,0
LSM-P-24-206*50-… 647 384 226 540 3,6/3,6 2,0
206
80,0
LSM-P-24-302*25-… 485 294 173 310 3,0/3,6 2,02 55,0
LSM-P-24-302*50-… 970 576 339 310 3,5/3,6 2,94
302
27,0
80,0

Efficiency at Fw and US (Coil at 20°C) Ew % 82,7 87,7 76,4 84,1
Back EMF constant (*) (peak phase-phase) Ku V/(m/s) 29,6 17,1 59,1 34,1
Electrical resistance at 20°C (*) R Ohm 2,15 0,72 3,55 1,18
Electrical inductance (*) L mH 11,4 3,8 22,9 7,6
* value «terminal-terminal»
4.7 mm
8.9 mm
Thermistor cable
Motor cable
LSM-P-24-302x50-..
Ruchservomotor Ltd.   ●   BY-220019, Montazhnikov 5, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17) 254-04-43  ●  fax +375(17) 254-04-48 ● email:info@ ruchservomotor.com; ●   http://www.ruchservomotor.com
Magnetic road for synchronous motors LSM with protection of magnets, type A (mounting method - above)
LSM - S - 24 - x*x-A
Overall and join dimensions
Name  B1,mm B2,mm G, mm H1,mm h,mm d,mm D,mm m M,mm n Ls,mm Weight , kg
LSM-S-24-144х25-А 1 96 6 144 0,49
LSM-S-24-192х25-А 2 144 8 192 0,66
LSM-S-24-240х25-А 3 192 10 240 0,82
LSM-S-24-288х25-А 4 240 12 288 0,99
LSM-S-24-336х25-А 5 288 14 336 1,15
LSM-S-24-384х25-А
50
26
40